'iPPOp el Hlysian

Fee Schedule

Note: These fees and charges in this schedule were true at the time of printing: 15t July 2017 and are subject to change at any time.

Co-Contribution Schedule for User Choice®, Certificate 3 Guarantee” and Higher Level Skills Programs*

. * . o Year 12 Fee i
Non - Concessional ** Concessional ** Free VETis
Qualification Qualification ID | Total Units
. Text Book Total Student . Total Student J| Total Student | Total Student
Tuition Fee™ [ Enrolment Fee Resources Fee . Tuition Fee™ [ Enrolment Fee || Text Book Fees|| Resources Fee o L L
Fees Contribution Contribution J| Contribution J| Contribution
Certificate Ill in Business Administration A BSB30415 13 $399.00 $75.00 $100.00 $574.00 $199.00 $75.00 $100.00 $374.00
Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care CHC30113 18 $399.00 $75.00 $135.00 $609.00 $199.00 $75.00 $135.00 $409.00 $0.00
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care * CHC50113 28 $499.00 $75.00 $265.00 $839.00 $299.00 $75.00 $265.00 $639.00
Certificate Il in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways A * FSK20113 14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate Il in Salon Assistant # 2 SHB20216 12 $520.00 $75.00 $125.00 $720.00 $208.00 $75.00 $125.00 $408.00 $0.00
Certificate Ill in Beauty Services A SHB30115 15 $399.00 $75.00 $140.00 $289.00 $903.00 $199.00 $75.00 $140.00 $289.00 $703.00
Certificate Il in Nail Technology SHB30315 15 $1,899.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $2,368.00 $1,399.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $1,868.00
Certificate 11l in Hairdressing # SHB30416 28 $1,576.00 $1,576.00 $630.40 $630.40
~ Tuition Fees are charged on a per unit enrolled basis
Fee for Service Schedule
S e
Qualification Qualification D Total Units Text Book * Tuition Fee The tuition fee is the fee payable by the student for the training and assessment provided to complete their course.
- ext Boo
Tuition Fee Enrolment Fee Fees Resources Fee Total Fee "Enrolment Fee An enrolment fee of 75 is payable for all courses offered by Propel & Elysian Institutes, this fee is non-refundable

Fiequired text books will be provided to the student. All text books supplied will remain the property of Propel and

Certificate lll in Business BSB30115 12 52:400-00 575-00 5100-00 $2;575-00 " Teuat Book Fees Elysian Institutes until paid in full by the student. IF payment in Full is not received the tests must be returned and any
fees paid towards the tegts will not be refunded.
Certificate Ill in Business Administration BSB30415 13 $2,400.00 375.00 5100.00 52,575.00 A, ‘Beauty Kit*, 'Hairdressing Kit' or ‘Business Kit' consisting of course specific products and tools will need to be
" Resource Fees purchased for the successful completion of zome courses. The kit costs are included in the Resource Fee and will
Diploma of Business BSB50215 8 $4,200.00 $75.00 $100.00 $4,375.00 needto be paidin full befars kits can be delivered . —
A fee of £20 per workbook will be charged to any student who wishes to receive their Azsessment Workbook s
. . R N . [AWE]in hardcopy.
Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education and Care CHC30113 18 $2,400.00 575.00 $135'00 $2,610.00 el R ==s =S e e Sl e This cost includes printing & postage to student if required. The student will be responsible for return postage i
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CHC50113 28 $3,400.00 $75.00 $265.00 $3,740.00 B e e :
# Government Funding P P ——
Certificate Il in Retail Cosmetics SHB20116 15 $3'850'00 575'00 $14O'OO $4'065'00 * Re-issue of Certificates Any student that required & certificate to be re-issues will incur an administration fee of $50. This will need to be paid
in full pricr to th tificate bei -i d
Certificate Il in Salon Assistant SHB20216 12 $2,100.00 $75.00 $125.00 $2,300.00 AEERIERe SRR e
A7 S CAEEE SRS (LSS FERS S Pl s G i S R e ST R, S e o amd ofer
Certificate lll in Beauty Services SHB30115 15 $3,850.00 575.00 $140.00 5289.00 $4,354.00 AL A LA LA e A i reTrad B ety G Pl B Efpsiai sttt ctd e conse
e S Sl SrrE e Coents e i e Al Tl Slecdmeent fee o TS to et mai i Al i o e Sineenlina
Certificate Il in Make-Up SHB30215 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $289.00 $4,214.00 BT FCOEREET I S ORI Fee B ST S SUEr Bhe SLESHET OF WhE SSWTIEN! SEEEment Feer codected
dmpcrtant Note - i e o s e S e Sl T il S mag oo e fiase student comtiieticns fees i Al fedore
Certificate 1l in Nail Technology SHB30315 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $4,319.00 ' COITHTIERCATT W MaTHein’ T e St S S50 Cier SREnOiEed e Raes
A seecrdanee with M Stancaedls Ao AT SO Froped & Elesian dnanitetes Gomod coleod mrane W R i
Certificate 11l in Hairdressing SHB30416 28 $9,800.00 $75.00 $125.00 $385.00 $10,385.00 FERSIT e ST iy earmer A Ghe (o0 IRAIRe SOy 0wk oUse Fees J Qrester Khan FIRRT Culy RO it be cue
Ve e TR OO e T i e el e i i s raimimg Sersdines mronimed A FEes R i Solamee 4T
Diploma of Beauty Therapy SHB50115 25 $14,000.00 $75.00 $140.00 $764.00 $14,979.00 ebeesns Gf PARIT il e red e Sid Aol GUe S i Ae 1t I el Seriees prowiced
Diploma of Salon Management SHB50216 10 $3,850.00 $75.00 $100.00 $4,025.00
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